
Registrant Emails (29/05/2023)
First Name Last Name Email Address

Mohamed Abdelkareem Tmraz Byomi mohamedabdelkareem92@yahoo.com
Pnina Abir-Am pninaga@brandeis.edu
Ofir Abu abuofir@post.bgu.ac.il
Ola Abu-Hasan Nabwani ola.nabwani@mail.huji.ac.il
Uriel Abulof uriel@tau.ac.il
Guy Abutbul Selinger guya@brandeis.edu
Madelaine Adelman mad@asu.edu
Perla Aizencang-Kane perzen18@gmail.com
Hava Aldouby havaal@openu.ac.il
Nohad Ali nohadali1967@gmail.com
Merav Alush Levron alushlev@biu.013.net.il
David Amitai chairperson.aia@gmail.com
Hezi Amiur hezi.amiur@nli.org.il
Natan Aridan aridan@bgu.ac.il
Yael Aronoff aronoffy@msu.edu
Nir Atmor nira@zefat.ac.il
Noa Avron Barak noavron@gmail.com
Sharon Ayalon sharon.ayalon@cornell.edu
Rena Bakshi renabak@gmail.com
Shlomi Balaban balaban81@gmail.com
Yael Bar-Tzedek yael.btzedek@gmail.com
Avi Bareli abareli@bgu.ac.il
Yechiel Michael Barilan ymbarilan@gmail.com
Sigal Barnir sigalbrn@gmail.com
Merav Bellaiche merav87@gmail.com
Shai David Ben Ami shai.benami@mail.huji.ac.il
Suzy Ben Dori suzybendori@gmail.com
Merav Ben Haim meravbenhaim@mail.tau.ac.il
Lilach Ben Zvi lilach.benzvi@gmail.com
Ilan Ben-Ami ilanbe@openu.ac.il
Inbal Ben-Asher Gitler inbalbag@gmail.com
Zvi Ben-Dor Benite zvibendor@gmail.com
Elazar Ben-Lulu Elazarb@ariel.ac.il
Sigal Ben-Rafael Galanti sigalbrg@gmail.com
Reut Reina Bendrihem Bd.reut@gmail.com
Yuval Benziman yuval.benziman@mail.huji.ac.il
Ofer Berenstein ofer.berenstein@gmail.com
Benjamin Berman-Gladstone bg1816@nyu.edu
Uri Bialer msbialer@gmail.com
Michael B. Bishku mbishku@gmail.com
Dana Blander danabl@idi.org.il
Inbal Blau-Maimon inbalblau@gmail.com
Batya Brutin batyab@netvision.net.il
Kirill Bumin kmbumin@gmail.com
Kimmy Caplan kimmy.caplan@biu.ac.il



Esther Carmel-Hakim carmelhakim@gmail.com
Jerome Chanes chanesjerome5@gmail.com
Meir Chazan ore1597@netvision.net.il
Guangmeng Chen galenchen@hotmail.com
Eyal Chowers echowers@gmail.com
Roni Cohen ronich1988@gmail.com
Hadas Cohen coheh887@newschool.edu
Nir Cohen nir.cohen@biu.ac.il
Uri Cohen uricohen@tauex.tau.ac.il
Mitchell Cohen Mitchellcohen@aol.com
Lauren Cohen Fisher Lcohen@colby.edu
Raphael Cohen-Almagor R.cohen-almagor@hull.ac.uk
Kobi Cohen-Hattab cohenko@biu.ac.il
Stephanie Colley stephaniecolley@gmail.com
Yitzhak Conforti yitzhak.conforti@biu.ac.il
Joseph Constance josephwconstance@gmail.com
Timea Crofony timea.crofony@gmail.com
Philip Cunningham pcunning@sju.edu
Laura Cutler cutler@american.edu
Joyce Dalsheim Joyce.Dalsheim@uncc.edu
Tamar Darvish tamarda@yvc.ac.il
Steven David sdavid@jhu.edu
Sigal Davidi sigal.davidi.10@gmail.com
Nitza Davidovitch d.nitza@ariel.ac.il
Naomi De-Malach naomidemalach@gmail.com
Marco Di Giulio mdigiuli@fandm.edu
Yehudit Dori Deston yehudit.dori@mail.huji.ac.il
Ruth Dorot sf_moshed@bezeqint.net
Yoav Dotan yoav.dotan@mail.huji.ac.il
Alan Dowty dowtyalan@gmail.com
Joanna Dyduch joanna.dyduch@uj.edu.pl
Guy Ehrlich guyeh2000@gmail.com
Eran Eldar dreldar100@gmail.com
Bat-Zion Eraqi Klorman bater@openu.ac.il
Elia Etkin eliaetkin@gmail.com
Yoram Evron yevron@research.haifa.ac.il
Erika Falk efalk@israelinstitute.org
Kiril Feferman kiril.feferman@mail.huji.ac.il
Anat Feldman anatf@live.achva.ac.il
Rachel Feldman rfeldman@fandm.edu
Lisa Fishbayn Joffe fishbaynjoffe@brandeis.edu
Oz Frankel frankelo@newschool.edu
Robert Freedman rofreedman@comcast.net
Chen Friedberg chen.friedberg@gmail.com
Randy Friedman friedman@binghamton.edu
Keren Friedman Peleg kerenfriedman2@gmail.com
Ilan Fuchs ilan.fuchs1@gmail.com
Reuven Gafni gafni.reuven@gmail.com



Emir Galilee emir.galilee@gmail.com
Boaz Garfinkel boaz1992@gmail.com
Alice Gaya alice4art@gmail.com
Rob Geist Pinfold robkapinfold@gmail.com
Olga Gershenson gershenson@umass.edu
Michel Gherman michelgherman@gmail.com
Rocco Giansante rocco.blume@gmail.com
Rami Ginat rami.ginat@biu.ac.il
Olaf Glöckner gloeckne@uni-potsdam.de
Gili Gofer gilat@tamuz.org.il
Ehud Golan udigolan@inter.net.il
Arnon Golan agolan@geo.haifa.ac.il
Niva Golan-Nadir nivagolan@hotmail.com
Rebecca Golbert rlgolbert@law.berkeley.edu
Amir Goldstein amirgold@telhai.ac.il
Giora Goodman ggoodman@zahav.net.il
Shiri Goren shiri.goren@yale.edu
Dotan Greenvald dotan_greenvald@fas.harvard.edu
Jonathan Gribetz gribetz@princeton.edu
Ofira Gruweis-Kovalsky ofiragruweis1@gmail.com
Yael Guilat yguilat@gmail.com
Eva Gurevich egurevic@brandeis.edu
Ofir Hadad hadad.ofir@gmail.com
Nimrod Hagiladi nimrod.hagiladi@mail.huji.ac.il
Oded Haklai haklai@queensu.ca
Aviva Halamish avivaha@openu.ac.il
Gilad Halpern giladhalpern@gmail.com
Ravit Hananel hananelr@tauex.tau.ac.il
Ester (Etti) Hanina ettihanin@gmail.com
Ayelet Harel ayeleths@bgu.ac.il
Benjamin Hary bh834@nyu.edu
Yael Hashiloni-Dolev yaelhd@bgu.ac.il
Yael Hasson yaelhasson77@gmail.com
Hendrik Hebauf hendrik.hebauf@stud.uni-frankfurt.de
Ayala Hendin ayalahendin@gmail.com
Roni Henig rh1176@nyu.edu
Joseph Gil (Yagil) Henkin henkinyagil@gmail.com
 Tamar Hermann  tamarhe@gmail.com
Sylvia Hershcovitz shershcovitz@gmail.com
Hanna Herzog hherzog@tauex.tau.ac.il
Ben Herzog herzogb@bgu.ac.il
Zeev Herzog herzog@tauex.tau.ac.il
Tamir Hod hodtamir7@gmail.com
Menachem Hofnung msmh@mail.huji.ac.il
Tamar Hofnung tamarhof@gmail.com
Brian Horowitz horowitz@tulane.edu
Noah Hysler Rubin rubinnoah@post.bezalel.ac.il
Ofer Idels oferidels@gmail.com



Motti Inbari inbari@uncp.edu
Roi Irani roi.oferziv@mail.huji.ac.il
Reut Itzkovitch-Malka reut.itzko@gmail.com
David Jacobson David_Jacobson@Brown.edu
Amal Jamal ajamal@tauex.tau.ac.il
Alex Jassen apj205@nyu.edu
Mateusz Jedliński mateusz.jedlinski.jedlinski@student.uj.edu.pl
Yuval Jobani Keren_Youval@yahoo.com
Paula Kabalo pkabalo@gmail.com
Irena Kalhousova irena.kalhousova@fsv.cuni.cz
Oren Kalman orenkalm@gmail.com
Rosalie Kamelhar rosalie.kamelhar@nyu.edu
Aharon Roni Kampinsky ronikampinsky@gmail.com
Yohanan Kapah ykapah@orot.ac.il
Dana Kaplan danaka@openu.ac.il
Ellen Kaplan ekaplan@smith.edu
Yoav Kapshuk kapshuk@mx.kinneret.ac.il
Gideon Katz katzgid@bgu.ac.il
Hayah Katz hayahka@mx.kinneret.ac.il
Nissim Katz nisimkolota@gmail.com
Bat Katzman katzman2@mx.kinneret.ac.il
Avi Kay avi.kay1@gmail.com
Yitzchak Kerem ykeremster@gmail.com
Sawsan Kheir khsawsan@gmail.com
Anat Kidron kidrone@gmail.com
Malka Kinast eladkinast@gmail.com
Rudy Kisler rudy.kisler@mail.mcgill.ca
Ephrat Knoller efratk@zefat.ac.il
Livnat Konopny-Decleve livkonopny@gmail.com
Hannah Kosstrin kosstrin.1@osu.edu
Martin Kramer martinkramer@usa.net
Arie Krampf a.krampf@mta.ac.il
Yitzchak Kraus krausy1@gmail.com
Agate Krausz agate13@gmail.com
Lihi Lahat lahat_l@mail.sapir.ac.il
Pnina Lahav plahav@bu.edu
Susan Lapidus susan@mgsdii.org
Scott Lasensky scottlasensky@gmail.com
Jacob Lassner j-lassner@northwestern.edu
Noa Lavie lavie@mta.ac.il
Fred Lazin lazin@bgu.ac.il
Lior Lehrs lior.lehrs@gmail.com
Hagit Leshem arc.hagitleshem@gmail.com
Lilach Lev Ari llevari@oranim.ac.il
Zach Levey zachl@poli.haifa.ac.il
Geoffrey Levin gplevin@emory.edu
Glenn Levine glenn.levine@pobox.com
Daphna Levine dlbarch1@gmail.com



Gal Levy galle@openu.ac.il
Amit Levy amitlevy87@gmail.com
Einat Libel Hass einat.libel@gmail.com
Inbar Livnat inbarliv@gmail.com
Adi Livny alivny@middlebury.edu
Yaacov Lozowick yaacov.lozowick@gmail.com
Ian Lustick ilustick@sas.upenn.edu
Carmela Lutmar clutmar@poli.haifa.ac.il
Tal Malka alephbasof@gmail.com
Talia Margalit taliamar@tauex.tau.ac.il
Bat-Sheva Margalit Stern bat7stern@gmail.com
Maytal Mark maytal@nyu.edu
Maya Mark mayamark1@gmail.com
Dmitry Maryasis dmaryasis@gmail.com
Michael J. May mjmay@mx.kinneret.ac.il
Liran Maymoni liran.maymoni@gmail.com
Marwa Maziad marwa@u.washington.edu
Ian McGonigle ianmcgonigle@ntu.edu.sg
Melissa Melpignano mmelpignano@utep.edu
Marcela Menachem Zoufala marcela.zoufala@gmail.com
William Miles b.miles@neu.edu
Ylana Miller ymiller@duke.edu
Benjamin Miller bmiller@poli.haifa.ac.il
Iris Milner irismilner@gmail.com
Chen Misgav chenmisg@tauex.tau.ac.il
Mor Mitrani mor.mitrani@biu.ac.il
Yael Mizrahi-Arnaud ycmizrahi@gmail.com
Aron Mor aronmor@outlook.com
Moshe Morad moshe.morad@gmail.com
Michal Moshe michal.moshe4@gmail.com
Sigal Nagar-Ron sigalro68@gmail.com
Edna Nahshon ednahshon@gmail.com
Maha Natoor maha_natoor@yahoo.com
Doron Navot dnavot@poli.haifa.ac.il
Elad Neemani neemanie@gmail.com
Batsheva Neuer batsheva.neuer@mail.huji.ac.il
Csaba Nikolenyi csaba.nikolenyi@concordia.ca
Oded Nir oded.nir@gmail.com
Avner Ofek avner@ofek-architects.com
Orit Ofek-Feidman orit@ofek-architects.com
Irit Offer Stark iritoffer@gmail.com
David Ohana dohana19@gmail.com
Ronnie Olesker rolesker@stlawu.edu
Dana Olmert danaol@tauex.tau.ac.il
Zvika Orr orr@g.jct.ac.il
Odelia Oshri odelia.oshri@mail.huji.ac.il
Alon Pauker alon.pauker@beitberl.ac.il
Kobi Peled kobip@bgu.ac.il



Roy Peled roypeled@gmail.com
Yoav Peled poli1@tauex.tau.ac.il
Ilan Peleg pelegi@lafayette.edu
Niv Perelsztejn nivperels@gmail.com
Merav Perez meravper@gmail.com
Eila Perkis eilap@yvc.ac.il
Tomer Persico tomerpersico@gmail.com
Avi Picard avi.picard@biu.ac.il
Samantha Pickette samantha.pickette@austin.utexas.edu
Ronit Pinchas Mizrachi pinchas.ronit@gmail.com
Meital Pinto meital.pinto.1@gmail.com
Tereza Plistilova tereza.plistilova@fsv.cuni.cz
Elie Podeh elie.podeh@mail.huji.ac.il
Dan Porat dporat@huji.ac.il
Adi Portughies portugez@bgu.ac.il
Shay Rabineau rabineau@binghamton.edu
Itamar Radai itamarr@openu.ac.il
Gideon Rahat msgrah@mail.huji.ac.il
OMAR Rahman orahman@mecouncil.org
Suraj Rajan Kadanthodu surajrajan33@gmail.com
Uri Ram uriram1@gmail.com
Moria Ran moriaran@gmail.com
Noga Raved nogaraved@gmail.com
Amir Reicher amirreicher@gmail.com
Maura Resnick mkresnick@international.ucla.edu
Oshrat Revivo oshratre253@gmail.com
Noya Rimalt nrimalt@law.haifa.ac.il
Neil Rogachevsky neil.rogachevsky@yu.edu
Or Rogovin or.rogovin@bucknell.edu
Rachel Rojanski Rachel_rojanski@brown.edu
Lilach Rosenberg-Friedman lilach.rosenberg@biu.ac.il
Elisheva Rosman rosmane@biu.ac.il
Rebecca Rossen r-rossen@austin.utexas.edu
Yoram Rozenzweig netaro1@013.net.il
Jeffrey R. Rubenstein jr6@nyu.edu
Aviad Rubin aviadrubin@poli.haifa.ac.il
Ziv Rubinovitz ziv.rubinovitz@gmail.com
Jonathan Rynhold rynhold@biu.ac.il
Amalia Sa'ar saaram@soc.haifa.ac.il
Haim Saadoun haimsa@openu.ac.il
Ilai Saltzman saltzman@umd.edu
Michael Samuel michael.samuel@emory.edu
Haim Sandberg hsandbrg@gmail.com
Arieh Saposnik saposnik@bgu.ac.il
Liat Savin Ben Shoshan liatsavin@gmail.com
Paul Scham pscham@umd.edu
Daniel Schiffman daniels@ariel.ac.il
Lawrence H. Schiffman lawrence.schiffman@nyu.edu



Hillel Schmid hillel.schmid@gmail.com
Noa Schonmann n.schonmann@hum.leidenuniv.nl
Benjamin Schvarcz schvarcz@princeton.edu
Tsafi Sebba Elran tsafisebba@gmail.com
Zohar Segev zsegev@univ.haifa.ac.il
Anina Selve anina@aisisraelstudies.org
Assaf Selzer aselzer@staff.haifa.ac.il
Omri Senderowicz omrisend@umich.edu
Omri Shafer Raviv Raviv.omri@gmail.com
Asaf Shamis ajshamis@gmail.com
Noga Shamsian Katz nogkatz@gmail.com
Moshe Sharabi moshes@yvc.ac.il
Chen Sharony chenisraeli9@gmail.com
Naama Sheffi naamash@sapir.ac.il
Nadav Shelef shelef@wisc.edu
Naphtaly Shem-Tov naphtalysh@openu.ac.il
Yaron Shemer yshemer@email.unc.edu
Shelly Shenhav-Keller shellysk@bezeqint.net
Miriam Shenkar shenkar.2@buckeyemail.osu.edu
Oded Shenkar shenkar.1@osu.edu
Adi Sherzer adi.sherzer@gmail.com
Ofer Shiff oschiff@gmail.com
 Avraham Shilon  shilon.avi@gmail.com
Nathaniel Shils nshils@ucla.edu
Aditya Shinde adityads18@gmail.com
Sharon Shlossberg Dinur shlosy@yahoo.com
Yael Shmaryahu-Yeshurun yael@ucsd.edu
Benjamin Shmueli Benjamin.Shmueli@biu.ac.il
Avi Shnider ShnaiderA@colman.ac.il
Liron Shoham lirons@jdc.org
Ella Shohat es100@nyu.edu
Moshe Shokeid shokeid@tauex.tau.ac.il
Ilana Shpaizman ilana.shpaizman@biu.ac.il
Sivan Shtang sivan10@gmail.com
Adiya Shuby adiyabartov@gmail.com
Raphael Shuchat shubr@zahav.net.il
Mati Shufan matishufan@hotmail.com
Stav Shufan-Biton stavbitton@gmail.com
Tehilla Shwartz Altshuler tehilla.altshuler@gmail.com
Elizabeth Sieck liz.sieck@gmail.com
Dalit Simchai dalitsimchai@gmail.com
Joshua Sinai joshua.sinai@comcast.net
Mansheetal Singh smansheetal@gmail.com
Asaf Siniver a.siniver@bham.ac.uk
Ofer Sitbon sitbonofer@gmail.com
Yigal Sitry sitry2@gmail.com
Yoav Sivan yoav3100@gmail.com
Artur Skorek arturskorek1@gmail.com



Sammy Smooha ssmooha@univ.haifa.ac.il
Daniel Sobelman daniel.sobelman@mail.huji.ac.il
Eli Sperling sperling.eli@gmail.com
Andres Spokoiny andres@jfunders.org
Roni Stauber stauber@tauex.tau.ac.il
Elizabeth Stein e.stein@queensu.ca
Gerald Steinberg gerald.steinberg@biu.ac.il
Shai Stern shai.stern@biu.ac.il
Yarden Stern ys2691@nyu.edu
Anat Stern anatstern1@gmail.com
Mira Sucharov sucharov@hotmail.com
James Sunderland mert4344@ox.ac.uk
Idit Suslik iditsu@netvision.net.il
Yosepha Tabib-Calif yosepha.tabib@mail.huji.ac.il
Ephraim Tabory ephiet@gmail.com
Jonatan Tadmor jtadmor@stanford.edu
Yousef Taha youseftaha@mail.tau.ac.il
Miri Talmon drmiritalmon@gmail.com
Gayil Talshir gayil.talshir@mail.huji.ac.il
Michal Tamir michal.tamir@berkeley.edu
Sagi Torgan sagitorgan@gmail.com
Alfred Tovias mstovi@huji.ac.il
Noriko Tozawa tozawattch@gmail.com
Annie Tracy Samuel annie-tracysamuel@utc.edu
Zvi Triger zht202@gmail.com
Ilan Troen troen@brandeis.edu
Dan Tsahor dt799@nyu.edu
Orly Tsarfaty orlyt@yvc.ac.il
Assaf Turgeman assaftu@gmail.com
Efrat Tzadik tefrat@hotmail.com
Ethan vanderWilden ethan.vanderwilden@wisc.edu
Felicia Waldman fwaldman@gmail.com
Dov Waxman dov.waxman@gmail.com
Amelia Weinreb amelia.weinreb@mail.huji.ac.il
Vered Weiss veredweiss@gmail.com
Elad Wexler eladwex@gmail.com
Hanna Yablonka yablonkahanna@gmail.com
Yang Yang yangy@shisu.edu.cn
Yair Yassan litallavi@gmail.com
Asaf Yedidya asafy@emef.ac.il
Dorit Yerushalmi dorit100@walla.com
Lior Yohanani lioryohanani@gmail.com
Raz Yosef razyosef@post.tau.ac.il
Batel Yossef Ravid Batel.Yossef.Ravid@gmail.com
Hesham Youssef heshamyoussef@yahoo.com
Rakefet Zalashik rakez@hotmail.com
Rami Zeedan rzeedan@ku.edu
Ido Zelkovitz zelko@netvision.net.il



Shelly Zer-Zion szer-zion@univ.haifa.ac.il
Yael Zerubavel yael.zerubavel@rutgers.edu
Steven Zipperstein steve.zipperstein@gmail.com
Eyal Zisser zisser@tauex.tau.ac.il
Guy Ziv ziv@american.edu
Ronald W. Zweig rz11@nyu.edu


